
DATUMPROJEKT-NR INDEX

08.02.2023 -

PROJEKTPHASE

33 Baubewilligung

PROJEKTBEZEICHNUNG

B3

STATUS

GENEHMIGUNG Umbau Gebäude BNeuBestand Abbruch

PLAN-NR

AGRICO Genossenschaft, Birsmatthof 1,4106 Therwil

PLANTITEL

Schnitte

Standke
Architekten GmbH

Allschwilerstrasse 35
CH-4055 Basel

T   + 41 61 281 51 00

contact@standke.ch
www.standke.ch

St014
AGRICO Birsmattehof Therwil0 2 4 10m1 MST  1:100

+0.18

+2.77

+2.97

±0.00

TEEKÜCHE
BF: 4.80 m2

SITZUNGSZIMMER
BF: 22.80 m2

BÜRO
BF: 26.30 m2

±0.00 
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